

Bid # 21-80  
SR 155 at Greenwood Industrial Pkwy  
Audited Bid Tab

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	CMES, Inc		GTG Traffic Signals		Lumin8 Transportation		Quality Construction by McLeRoy		R.J Haynie & Associates		Summit Construction & Development		Southeastern Site Development		Ohmshiv Construction		
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE
		<b>ROADWAY</b>																			
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL - SP 5220	LS	1	22,545.00	22,545.00	16,250.00	16,250.00	38,500.00	38,500.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	15,195.00	15,195.00	27,728.61	27,728.61	40,500.00	40,500.00	
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE - SP 5220	LS	1	67,970.00	67,970.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	35,120.00	35,120.00	74,300.00	74,300.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	99,906.12	99,906.12	52,512.56	52,512.56	82,935.00	82,935.00	
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	151	58.00	8,758.00	80.00	12,080.00	39.00	5,889.00	42.00	6,342.00	40.00	6,040.00	21.00	3,171.00	71.24	10,757.24	28.00	4,228.00	
0020	318-3000	AGGR SURF CRS	TN	150	22.00	3,300.00	80.00	12,000.00	29.00	4,350.00	42.00	6,300.00	55.00	8,250.00	21.00	3,150.00	10.00	1,500.00	24.00	3,600.00	
0025	402-3121	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 25 MM SUPERPAVE GP 1 OR 2 INCL	TN	23	266.00	6,118.00	275.00	6,325.00	270.00	6,210.00	188.00	4,324.00	275.00	6,325.00	320.00	7,360.00	179.77	4,134.71	265.65	6,109.95	
0030	402-3133	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE GP 2 ONLY INCL	TN	328	124.00	40,672.00	156.00	51,168.00	175.00	57,400.00	123.00	40,344.00	156.50	51,332.00	130.00	42,640.00	145.70	47,789.60	123.95	40,655.60	
0035	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE GP 1 OR 2 INCL	TN	16	267.00	4,272.00	267.00	4,272.00	266.00	4,256.00	277.00	4,432.00	270.00	4,320.00	320.00	5,120.00	190.21	3,043.36	266.25	4,260.00	
0040	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	204	6.00	1,224.00	4.00	816.00	4.40	897.60	4.00	816.00	4.25	867.00	5.50	1,122.00	8.37	1,707.48	5.85	1,193.40	
0045	432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	424	22.00	9,328.00	24.00	10,176.00	25.00	10,600.00	30.00	12,720.00	25.00	10,600.00	27.00	11,448.00	27.33	11,587.92	21.25	9,010.00	
0050	441-0108	CONC SIDEWALK, 8 IN	SY	34	96.00	3,264.00	62.00	2,108.00	161.00	5,474.00	73.00	2,482.00	150.00	5,100.00	95.00	3,230.00	480.89	16,350.26	50.00	1,700.00	
0055	441-0754	CONCRETE MEDIAN, 7 1/2 IN	SY	124	68.00	8,432.00	70.00	8,680.00	74.00	9,176.00	80.00	9,920.00	70.00	8,680.00	75.00	9,300.00	100.40	12,449.60	50.00	6,200.00	
0060	500-3200	CLASS B CONCRETE	CY	5	300.00	1,500.00	1,400.00	7,000.00	430.00	2,150.00	320.00	1,600.00	400.00	2,000.00	250.00	1,250.00	500.00	2,500.00	250.00	1,250.00	
0065	441-0204	PLAIN CONC DITCH PAVING, 4 IN	SY	17	130	2,210.00	38	646.00	66	1,122.00	65	1,105.00	80	1,360.00	85	1,445.00	88.14	1,498.38	35	595.00	
0070	441-0302	CONC SPILLWAY, TP 2	EA	2	2900	5,800.00	4200	8,400.00	2200	4,400.00	1880	3,760.00	2500	5,000.00	1250	2,500.00	2008.06	4,016.12	2500	5,000.00	
0075	441-6216	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 8 IN X 24 IN TP 2	LF	243	23.00	5,589.00	32.00	7,776.00	28.00	6,804.00	20.00	4,860.00	29.00	7,047.00	22.00	5,346.00	19.53	4,745.79	20.00	4,860.00	
0080	446-1100	PVMT REINF FABRIC STRIPS, TP 2, 18 INCH WIDTH	LF	166	5.00	830.00	5.00	830.00	5.30	879.80	8.00	1,328.00	5.25	871.50	2.50	415.00	8.37	1,389.42	4.65	771.90	
						0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
		<b>EROSION CONTROL</b>				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
0085	163-0301	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE CONSTRUCTION EXITS	EA	2	1,250.00	2,500.00	500.00	1,000.00	450.00	900.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	200.00	400.00	1,901.00	3,802.00	900.00	1,800.00	
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	150.00	300.00	500.00	1,000.00	275.00	550.00	0.01	0.02	250.00	500.00	100.00	200.00	324.01	648.02	200.00	400.00	
0095	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE A	LF	498	1.50	747.00	2.00	996.00	3.00	1,494.00	5.00	2,490.00	5.00	2,490.00	1.00	498.00	1.39	692.22	3.00	1,494.00	
0100	163-0527	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE RIP RAP CHECK DAMS, STONE PLAIN	EA	2	200.00	400.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	450.00	900.00	650.00	1,300.00	2,200.00	4,400.00	100.00	200.00	858.15	1,716.30	125.00	250.00	
0105	165-0010	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SPILLWAY FENCE	LF	249	0.20	49.80	1.00	249.00	0.50	124.50	0.01	2.49	3.00	747.00	0.25	62.25	2.93	729.57	0.50	124.50	
0110	165-0041	MAINTENANCE OF CHECK DAMS ALL TYPES	LF	41	1.00	41.00	10.00	410.00	75.00	3,075.00	0.01	0.41	35.00	1,435.00	0.50	20.50	8.91	365.31	2.00	82.00	
0115	163-1930	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE COMPOST FILTER SOCK, 18 IN	LF	30	12.00	360.00	20.00	600.00	22.00	660.00	0.01	0.30	35.00	1,050.00	2.50	75.00	14.56	436.80	8.00	240.00	
0120	165-1500	MAINTENANCE OF COMPOST FILTER SOCK (ALL SIZES)	LF	15	5.00	75.00	50.00	750.00	5.00	75.00	0.01	0.15	50.00	750.00	2.50	37.50	2.05	30.75	2.00	30.00	
0125	700-9300	SOD	SY	339	13.00	4,407.00	20.00	6,780.00	4.50	1,525.50	12.00	4,068.00	12.00	4,068.00	5.50	1,864.50	12.11	4,105.29	10.00	3,390.00	
0130	163-0240	MULCH	TN	4	250.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	350.00	1,400.00	450.00	1,800.00	350.00	1,400.00	25.00	100.00	433.97	1,735.88	200.00	800.00	
0135	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	1,200.00	1,200.00	500.00	500.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	800.00	800.00	850.00	850.00	100.00	100.00	753.03	753.03	500.00	500.00	
						0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
		<b>SIGNING &amp; MARKING</b>				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
0140	654-1001	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1	EA	40	4.50	180.00	5.00	200.00	6.00	240.00	5.00	200.00	5.50	220.00	4.95	198.00	5.35	214.00	5.00	200.00	
0145	654-1003	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 3	EA	14	4.50	63.00	5.00	70.00	6.00	84.00	5.00	70.00	5.50	77.00	4.95	69.30	5.35	74.90	5.00	70.00	
0150	653-1501	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	1,257	0.60	754.20	0.55	691.35	0.60	754.20	2.50	3,142.50	0.65	817.05	2.50	3,142.50	0.71	892.47	0.80	1,005.60	
0155	653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	655	0.65	425.75	0.55	360.25	0.60	393.00	2.50	1,637.50	0.65	425.75	2.75	1,801.25	0.71	465.05	0.80	524.00	
0160	653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	62	5.00	310.00	5.00	310.00	5.50	341.00	8.50	527.00	4.68	290.16	9.50	589.00	5.22	323.64	5.50	341.00	
0165	653-1804	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE	LF	511	2.50	1,277.50	5.00	2,555.00	2.50	1,277.50	2.75	1,405.25	2.30	1,175.30	3.25	1,660.75	2.55	1,303.05	2.85	1,456.35	
0170	653-3501	THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	GLF	104	0.45	46.80	0.55	57.20	0.60	62.40	1.00	104.00	0.82	85.28	1.25	130.00	0.89	92.56	0.55	57.20	
0175	653-3502	THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	GLF	274	0.47	128.78	0.55	150.70	0.60	164.40	1.00	274.00	0.60	164.40	1.25	342.50	0.66	180.84	0.55	150.70	
0180	653-0220	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING WORD, TP 2	EA	3	125.00	375.00	100.00	300.00	165.00	495.00	150.00	450.00	350.00	1,050.00	175.00	525.00	110.45	331.35	130.00	390.00	
0185	653-6004	THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, WHITE	SY	229	4.50	1,030.50	5.00	1,145.00	5.50	1,259.50	5.00	1,145.00	4.70	1,076.30	5.50	1,259.50	5.22	1,195.38	5.00	1,145.00	
0190	653-6006	THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW	SY	67	4.75	318.25	5.00	335.00	5.50	368.50	5.00	335.00	4.90	328.30	5.23	350.41	5.44	364.48	5.00	335.00	
0195	652-5451	SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	562	0.40	224.80	0.55	309.10	0.60	337.20	2.50	1,405.00	0.42	236.04	1.00	562.00	0.45	252.90	0.55	309.10	
0200	652-5452	SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	225	0.40	90.00	0.55	123.75	0.60	135.00	2.50	562.50	0.42	94.50	1.00	225.00	0.45	101.25	0.55	123.75	
0205	652-5701	SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	14	3.00	42.00	5.00	70.00	5.50	77.00	8.50	119.00	3.20	44.80	5.00	70.00	3.46	48.44	3.25	45.50	
0210	652-5801	SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE	LF	328	0.95	311.60	2.30	754.40	2.50	820.00	2.75	902.00	1.90	623.20	2.25	738.00	2.06	675.68	1.05	344.40	
0215	636-1033	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REEL SHEETING, TP 9	SF	16	25.00	400.00	20.00	320.00	19.00	304.00	14.50	232.00	40.00	640.00	23.00	368.00	43.51	696.16	25.00	400.00	

Bid # 21-80  
SR 155 at Greenwood Industrial Pkwy  
Audited Bid Tab

0220	636-1036	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REF SHEETING, TP 11	SF	13	25.00	325.00	20.00	260.00	23.00	299.00	16.50	214.50	45.00	585.00	35.00	455.00	88.14	1,145.82	35.00	455.00
0225	636-1045	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 2 MATL, REF SHEETING, TP 11	SF	30	65.00	1,950.00	20.00	600.00	52.00	1,560.00	18.00	540.00	47.50	1,425.00	33.00	990.00	55.78	1,673.40	25.00	750.00
0230	636-2070	GALV STEEL POSTS, TP 7	LF	25	15.00	375.00	10.00	250.00	13.00	325.00	10.50	262.50	15.00	375.00	12.00	300.00	15.06	376.50	11.00	275.00
0235	687-1000	TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING -	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,850.00	3,850.00	3,850.00	3,850.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,250.00	5,250.00	3,904.56	3,904.56	5,000.00	5,000.00
0240	639-5000	PRESTRESSED CONC STRAIN BOLE TP	EA	4	11,000.00	44,000.00	4,500.00	18,000.00	8,950.00	35,800.00	8,950.00	35,800.00	10,850.00	43,400.00	10,633.35	42,533.40	8,032.23	32,128.92	9,500.00	38,000.00
0245	647-1000	TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION NO.	LS	1	97,000.00	97,000.00	96,001.25	96,001.25	69,650.00	69,650.00	69,650.00	69,650.00	69,000.00	69,000.00	86,419.20	86,419.20	72,513.19	72,513.19	90,000.00	90,000.00
0250	647-2141	PULL BOX, PB-4S	EA	1	620.00	620.00	750.00	750.00	1,260.00	1,260.00	1,260.00	1,260.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,575.00	1,575.00	1,561.82	1,561.82	1,500.00	1,500.00
0255	682-6222	CONDUIT, NONMETL, TP 2, 2 IN	LF	100	6.00	600.00	3.00	300.00	11.00	1,100.00	11.00	1,100.00	8.00	800.00	7.88	788.00	6.69	669.00	6.05	605.00
0260	682-6236	CONDUIT, NONMETL, TP 2 - POWER SERVICE 2 IN	LF	30	23.00	690.00	3.50	105.00	12.50	375.00	12.50	375.00	35.00	1,050.00	10.50	315.00	11.16	334.80	10.05	301.50
0265	682-6233	CONDUIT, NONMETL, TP 3, 2 IN	LF	1,150	5.00	5,750.00	3.00	3,450.00	13.00	14,950.00	13.00	14,950.00	8.00	9,200.00	3.41	3,921.50	3.35	3,852.50	3.05	3,507.50
0270	682-9950	DIRECTIONAL BORE -	LF	70	26.00	1,820.00	21.00	1,470.00	3.30	231.00	3.30	231.00	55.00	3,850.00	26.25	1,837.50	22.31	1,561.70	20.05	1,403.50
0275	926-2500	3G/7 4G CELLULAR ROUTER TYPE	EA	1	3,450.00	3,450.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,860.00	1,860.00	1,860.00	1,860.00	2,789.00	2,789.00	1,575.00	1,575.00	2,008.06	2,008.06	2,000.00	2,000.00
0280	647-3000	INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED STREET SIGN	EA	3	3550	10,650.00	1750	5,250.00	2950	8,850.00	2950	8,850.00	3035	9,105.00	3412.5	10,237.50	3904.56	11,713.68	3550	10,650.00
0285	647-3100	INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED STREET NAME SIGN CONTROL	EA	1	940	940.00	500	500.00	450	450.00	450	450.00	250	250.00	1050	1,050.00	1673.38	1,673.38	1550	1,550.00
					378,539.98		325,500.00		352,755.10		355,998.12		343,809.58		385,434.18		361,055.70		384,874.45	